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Electronic Reserve:
A Manual and Guide
for Library Staff Members

CONTENTS

Preface

PART ONE: THE HOW-TO-DO-IT MANUAL
OF ELECTRONIC RESERVE

Chapter 1. Introduction to Electronic Reserve Services

Chapter 2. Getting Started

Strategic Planning
Staffing

Electronic Reserve System
Policies

Faculty

Training

Publicity

Assessment

Chapter 3. Ongoing Processes

Workflow
Permissions
Agents

PART TWO: COPYRIGHT ISSUES IN ELECTRONIC
RESERVE

Chapter 4. An Overview of Copyright and Fair Use

A Very Brief History of Copyright Law
Determining Copyright Protection

xiii

35

37
39



Works in Public Domain
The Fair Use Doctrine
TEACH Act

Chapter 5. Fair Use for Electronic Reserve

Guidelines and Policy Statements
ALA Model Policy

CONFU

Other Guidelines

Fair Use in the Electronic Age
Current Practices

Licensing Projects

Chapter 6. Frequently Asked Questions

From Students
From Faculty

Appendix. Sample Policies, Forms, and Checklists
References and Resources
Glossary

Index

39
40
42

45

53

53
54

61
87
93
99



